TOILETGARNITUUR hoog + BORSTEL met rar

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Vezel
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto

Food Approved

5412998005700
39262000
PPN

10

400 mm
130 mm
130 mm
0,200 kg
760 mm
145 mm
420 mm
2,000 kg
2,575 kg

No



